LOW INCOME HOUSING TAX CREDITS AWARDED BY HPD
2006 SECOND FUNDING ROUND

Applicant Name/ Address
Phone/ Contact Person

Project
County

Amount
Reserved

Credit
Year(s)

Reservation
Date(s)

CPCR Opportunity Fund 1l LLC

28 East 28" Street, 9" Floor

New York, NY 10016

(212) 683-2193/ Deborah Widerkehr

Serviam Gardens Associates, L.P.

c/o Fordham Bedford Housing Corporation
2751 Grand Concourse

Bronx, NY 10468

(718) 562-0131/ John Reilly

Vicinitas LP

c/o The Lantern Group

690 Eight Avenue, 5™ Floor

New York, NY 10036

(212) 398-3071/ T. Eric Galloway

Brooklyn

Bronx

Bronx

$1,350,000

$980,886

$503,338

2007

2007

2007

3/07

3/07

3/07
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